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SV Hillenberg (11866 )
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Anlage
Windhauser Weg 10, 56567 Neuwied
T 02631 73550

Sportwart/in
Lenz, Stefan

T +491703152885 st.lenz@kabelmail.de

Jugendwart/in
vorlibergehend nicht besetzt
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Nadine Cammarano

m +491707656960; ncammarano@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Linke-Dapprich, Stephanie
Ecker, Tanja

Adams, Josefine
Schuster, Mona
Cammarano, Nadine
Beever, Nicole
Gladeck-Vazquez, Sandra
Sulzbacher, Bettina
Geil3ler, Manuela

10 Keller, Nicole

11 Christ, Anja
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27854105
27085381
28053741
27354326
27754104
27454262
27654325
28053740
27953727
27254491
27654326
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LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,3
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LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,3
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LK24,3
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